o5 U ClM’H 3

g
COVELLI CENTRE

2020 Norwalk Junior High District

First Name
Colin
Carter
Greyson
Ryan
Diezel
Kamryn
Graydon
Carter
Colyn
Marco
Arthur
Collin
Chase
Javaan
Kaiyon
Jayson
Austin
Gradey
Anthony
Carson
Vincenzo
Jay'veon
Joseph
Mason
Josh
Johnny
Christian
Kayden
Casper
Ryan
Nehemiah

Last Name
Hering
Stuckey
Clemens
Holloway
Edgar
Sutton
Hall
Sabatino
Limbert
Muratori
Cain
Eckman
Graham
Yarbrough
Mckinney
Knapp
Mckee
Harding
Rocco
Barnes
Bonaminio
Clinton
Sanderfer
Turnbaugh
Takats
Green
Osborne
Welker
Caizzo
Bennett
Sanderfer

Place
1
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Weight Class
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
78
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96



Joseph Romano 3 96

Joshua Carman 4 96

Giovanni Cursio 5 96

Michael Thomas 6 96

Wyatt Nemitz 7 96

Rocco D" Amico 8 96

Lucan O’Brien 1 102
Tj Wilson 2 102
Noah Rosen 3 102
Christopher Carpenter 4 102
Nathan Parks 5 102
Brock Durbin 6 102
Nicholas Brunst 7 102
Jack Stubleski 8 102
Ashton Homan 1 108
Diego Chavez 2 108
Zachary Lopez 3 108
Levi Pidgeon 4 108
Tyson Seesholtz 5 108
Aiden Supers 6 108
Nathan Miller 7 108
Bram Mccourt 8 108
Lance Overmyer 1 114
Landen Roeder 2 114
Caden Schmeltzer 3 114
Tristan Craddock 4 114
Gino Perrine 5 114
Matthew Balderama 6 114
Lincoln Guthrie 7 114
Vincent Giganti 8 114
Edward Neitenbach 1 120
Tristin Greene 2 120
Jackson Turner 3 120
Xander Myers 4 120
James Simms 5 120
Logan Jezewski 6 120
Collin Cole 7 120
Tait Dusseau 8 120
Patrick Androsik 1 126
Israel Petite 2 126
Cole Dille 3 126
Josh Jordan 4 126



Jaiden
Evan
Tygh
Kaden
Gabe
Micah
Jake
Jacob
Luke
Logan
Blake
Max
Blaine
Greyson
David
Liam
Brendan
Brencyn
Zac
Grant
Kamron
Jack
Jacob
DeVonn
Austin
Braden
Shayd
Gavin
Angelo
Dillon
Matthew
Jeffrey
Ethan
Maddex
Coby
Behlen
Ethan
Hector
Manny
Grason
Javon
Neil

Sarabia
England
Byington
King
Borror
Miller
Wood
Storie
Starkey
Morehouse
Martin
Arnold
Chrisman
Siders
Baluch
Neitenbach
Hermensky
Evans
Weaver
Hoffman
Aquisto
Waldron
Keener
Nixon
Stratton
Sartor
Cellar
Tackett
Seitz
Badiu
Galemmo
Cocklin
Baluch
Ciancibello
Butler
Waugh
Neuwirth
Garcia
Aller
Bias
Taylor
Miller
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126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
164
164
164
164
164
164



Braylan
Austin
Tyler
Andrew
Skyler
Bradley
Wade
Brayden
Gavin
Cooper
Jonny
Jayson
Dillon
Jordan
Austin
Evan
Emerson
Gavin
Aaron
Michael
Alexander
Mitchell
Antwan
Aedan
Anthony
Royce

Mullholand
Wasily
Lower
Henderson
Winters
Napier
Bolin
Robinson
Zacharyj
McKean
Slaper
Deeds
Shough
Stowers
Dye
Hathcock
Young
Medina
Ries
Cannings
Griffith
Marquetant
Stewart
Nicol
Miller
Zirkle
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164
164
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249



